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Rank

Team

Chris Jacinto
C: Coach Needed 21130

Justin Ward
C: Coach Needed 21130

Klinton Wright
C: Coach Needed 21130

Damien Smith
C: Coach Needed 21130

Alonzo Gibson
C: Coach Needed 21130

Edwin Govea
C: Coach Needed 21130

Jose Arizpe
C: Coach Needed 21130

Robert Moss
C: Coach Needed 21130

GC

Adult Basketball
Adult Basketball Standings

Wins

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

7

6

W/L %
1.000%

0.857%

0.714%

0.571%

0.429%

0.214%

0.214%

0.000%

TPS
571

540

459

464

455

381

319

289

TPA
439

435

411

387

489

432

401

484

APPGS
81.57

77.14

65.57

66.29

65.00

54.43

45.57

41.29

APPGA
62.71

62.14

58.71

55.29

69.86

61.71

57.29

69.14

AMV
18.86

15.00

6.86

11.00

-4.86

-7.29

-11.71

-27.86



